090-04-14747 ATC 3	AD		20961	
50610	TITLE & ESCRO WARRANTY DEED	JW INC.	<u>72</u> Page	
7777			, hereinafter called grantor,	
GERALD V. BREE	J. HALEY and DORIS S.	HALEY, husband	and wife at real property situated in the	
convey(s) toHARRY	th, State of Oregon, c	lescribed as:		
County of Klama	th, State of Oregon, a			
(2) An other for the first second se second second sec				and the second second
	SEE ATTACHED EXHIBI	т "А"		
and a start of the second start Second start of the second start	SEE ATTACHED EXHLDE			
2. 1				
				-
ы. ¹	THIS INS	RUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLI	CABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFOR HE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPAR	E T.
"THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALL	OW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIDED THE I RUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE I	ROPERTY SHOULD CHESK	CABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS BEFOR HE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPAR MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPERTY ROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLAN	Y 1.
MENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USE	OES NOT GUARANTEE THAT AN	Y PARTICULAR USE II HECK WITH THE APPI	ROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLAN	
DESCRIBED IN THO	TO VERIEY APPROVED USES.		honces excel	ot
	mentor is the owner of the abo	ve described property	y free of all encumbrances excep <u>rights, rights of way</u> it on the land, im the same, except as shown abov	
and covenant(s) that Covenants, cc	grantor is the owner of the abo nditions, restrictions of record, if any, an lefend the same against all person	those apparer	the same, except as shown above 0.00 .•However, the actual co	/e.
and easements	the same analinst all person	• • • •	10 Ioute Land	n -
The true an sideration consists	nd actual consideration for this to of or includes other property or v	alue given or promise plicable. See ORS 93 avt so requires, the s	d which is part of the .030) ingular includes the plural.	;
IN WITNES	ing this deed and where the cont SWHEREOF, the grantor has exec	uted this instrument in	lolV, Sreedlor	<u>~</u>
19 <u>92</u> .		1 Lere	lor - (
CALIFC	RNIA San Bernardin	no)ss.		
STATE OF CREGO	RNIA M, County of <u>San Bernardin</u> X September 10, 19	92.	love	
Personal	ly appeared the above named	Gerard	and acknowledged the fore	Joing
	his voluntary act an		is doctan	
instrument to be	LYNETTE KOETSIER B	efore me: Motary Put	blic for <u>California</u> california california	
	SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY	My Comm	blic for <u>Carrieller</u> Sission Expires: <u>11-1-95</u>	
bly Con	mission Expires November 1, 1995		STATE OF OREGON,	s
Gerald V. Bre	edlove		County of	
<u>c/o ComPart</u>	Chino. CA 91710		I certify that the within mo	
<u>IJ2UJ</u> GR	Doris S. Haley		ofM and r	ecord
Harry J. and 125 Eldorado	Blvd. 08 97601	SPACE RESERVED		
Klamath Falls	BLVG. 5. OR 97601 PANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	FOR	page of as uccument	
After recording return to Klamath Firs	: t Federal Savings & Loan	RECORDER'S USE	Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of	of Cou
540 Main St.	s, OR 97601		affixed.	
	the statements shall be sent to the following addre	53.	NAME	TITI
Klamath Firs	st Federal Duvizia		By	De
540 Main St Klamath Fal				FORM 6

tγ

20962



EXHIBIT "A"

Lots 2, 3 and 4, Block 4, WILLIAMS ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon. LESS AND EXCEPT the North 10 feet of Lot 2, Block 4, WILLIAMS ADDITION. ALSO LESS & EXCEPT the following:

A portion of Lots 2, 3 and 4, Block 4, WILLIAMS ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, being more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point on the East line of Lot 2, Block 4, of said Williams Addition, said point being South 01 degree 36' 00" West 10.00 feet from the Northeast corner of Lot 2; thence North 88 degrees 44' 52" West 36.00 feet along a line parallel with and 10 feet Southerly of the North line of said Lot 2; thence South 01 degree 36' 00" West 109.68 feet along a line parallel with and 36 feet Westerly of the East line of said Block 4, to a point on the South line of Lot 4; thence South 88 degrees 45' 51" East 36.00 feet along said South line to the Southeast corner of Lot 4; thence North 01 degree 36' 00" East 109.67 feet along the East line of said Block 4 to the point of beginning.

LESS AND EXCEPT a portion of Lot 4, Block 4, WILLIAMS ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon and being more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point on the South line of Lot 4, Block 4 of said Williams Addition, said point being North 88 degrees 45' 51" West 36.00 feet from the Southeast corner of Lot 4; thence North 88 degrees 45' 51" West 42.70 feet along said South line of Lot 4; thence North 01 degree 36' 00" East 3.65 feet; thence South 88 degrees 45' 51" East 42.70 feet along a line parallel with and 3.65 feet Northerly of the South line of said Lot 4; thence South 01 degree 36' 00" West 3.65 feet along a line parallel with and 36 feet Westerly of the East line of Lot 4 to the point of beginning.

TOGETHER WITH that certain well agreement between Richard F. Bogatay and Tamyra Bogatay, husband and wife; and Gerald V. Breedlove, recorded February 1, 1991 in Book M-91 at Page 3800, and re-recorded March 15, 1991 in Book M-91 at Page 4769.

CODE 1 MAP 3809-28CD TL 11400

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF REALMANDE	the 14th day
Filed for record at request of <u>Aspen Title & Escrow</u> September A.D., 19 92 at <u>3:06</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M., and	duly recorded in Vol,
of <u>September</u> A.D., 19 <u>92</u> at <u>3.30</u> other on Page <u>209</u> of <u>Deeds</u> or Page <u>209</u>	<u>101</u>
By Dervett	
FEE \$35.00	